File No.ECR-HQO0STR(Sale)/15/2024-O/o Dy.CMM/II/HQ/ECR

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

Office of the
Principal Chief Material Manager
Hajipur-844101

No.ECR/SMM/Sales/E-Auction Notice No.2024-25/03 Dated: 10.07.2024

The Chief Public Relation Officer, East
Central Railway,Hajipur

Sub: Advertisement of E-Auction Programme against E- Auction Notice
No0.2024-25/03 in News Papers.
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The E-Auction Programme against E-Auction Notice No0.2024-25/03 in Hindi & English are
enclosed herewith for publication the same in leading National and Regional Daily & Financial News
papers as per approved list of Directorate of Audio Visual Publicity covering the area of East Central
Railway, all Metropolitan Cities and Kanpur also.

Please arrange to publish the E-Auction Programme against E-Auction Notice No.2024-25/03
well in advance i.e. 07 days before the scheduled date of Auction in the News papers and also may
forward a copy of cuttings of News papers to the undersigned and a email may be given on the
email id dycmmivecrhjp@gmail.com for record. Necessary debit may be raised against head of
allocation no. 03-413-21 fund is certified under head of allocation for FY.2024-25 towards
publication charges. The same has already been uploaded on Indian Railway websites

(www.ireps.gov.in).

DA: As above (Two sets).

Digitally Signed by Saroj
Kun{8AROJ KUMAR)
Dat® yOOMMP/TECRIHJP
For Prirkeipal: GhvefdVaterial Manager

Copy to following for kind information and necessary action please:-

1. PFA/IECR/HJP

2. SDGM/Hajipur
3. PCSC/RPF/HJP

4. Sr.DMM/ECR/DHN, DNR, DDU, SPJ, SEE

For Principal Chief Material Manager
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EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, HAJIPUR

SCHEDULE OF E-AUCTION NOTICE (SCRAP SALE) Schedule E-
Auction time from 10AM to 05PM.

DIVISION DATE Mobile
Pt. Deen Dayal| 05.08.2024 (Monday), 12.08.2024 (Monday), 9794848770
Upadhayay |19.08.2024 (Monday) & 26.08.2024 (Monday)
Dhanbad |06.08.2024(Tuesday), 13.08.2024 (Tuesday), 9771426770
AUGUST 20.08.2024 (Tuesday) & 27.08.2024 (Tuesday)
2024
Danapur 07.08.2024 (Wednesday), 14.08.2024(Wednesday), | 9771449770
21.08.2024 (Wednesday) & 28.08.2024 (Wednesday)
Samastipur |01.08.2024 (Thursday), 08.08.2024 (Thursday), 9771428770
22.08.2024 (Thursday) & 29.08.2024 (Thursday)
Sonepur | 02.08.2024 (Friday), 09.08.2024 (Friday), 9771429770
16.08.2024 (Friday) & 23.08.2024 (Friday)
Pt. Deen Dayal| 02.09.2024 (Monday), 09.09.2024(Monday), 9794848770
SEPTEMBER Upadhayay |23.09.2024 (Monday) & 30.09.2024 (Monday)
2024
Dhanbad |03.09.2024 (Tuesday), 10.09.2024 (Tuesday), 9771426770

17.09.2024(Tuesday) & 24.09.2024 (Tuesday)

Danapur 04.09.2024(Wednesday), 11.09.2024(Wednesday), | 9771449770
18.09.2024(Wednesday) & 25.09.2024(Wednesday)

Samastipur |05.09.2024 (Thursday), 12.09.2024 (Thursday), | 9771428770
19.09.2024(Thursday) & 26.09.2024(Thursday)

Sonepur | 06.09.2024(Friday), 13.09.2024 (Friday), 9771429770
20.09.2024 (Friday) &  27.09.2024(Friday)

(a) Bidders are advised to inspect the scrap lot before submission of bid. They are
allowed to inspect the lot, on an authority from the concerned officer of Railway
Administration, at the site of lot mentioned in the auction catalogue on any working
day (except Sunday).

(b) The complete details of materials and terms and conditions will be as per Auction
Catalogue, which shall be available with the respective auction conducting authority of
East Central Railway or from our website: www.ireps.gov.in prior to the date of auction.

Digitally Signed by Saroj
Kumar

Date: 10- 07&% @‘gg‘kpr

el_a Brm‘éi%ﬁ t?hlef Material Manager
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